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08/09 Public Works Master Fee Schedule
Per Ordinance 2433

Product/Service Fee Account Notes

Printing $0.05 001-000-3699 Per Page

Color Printing $0.75 001-000-3699 Per Page
Construction Permit for Work in the Public Right of Way per Ordinance 1795

- under $5000 5% of imp. Cost 001-000-3224

- $5000 to $25,000 $250 + 4% over 5K 001-000-3224

- $25,000 to $100,000 $1,000 + 3% over 25K 001-000-3224

- Over $100,000 $3,000 + 2% over 100K | 001-000-3224

Weep Holes — First $67.00 ea. 140-000-3223 First Weep Hole
Weep Holes — ea. $34.00 ea. 140-000-3223 Ea. Additional
Additional

Curb Cuts $134.00 ea. 140-000-3223 Includes Two Cuts
Approach Saw Cutting | $2.00/If 140-000-3223 Per Lineal Foot
Sewer Tap Storm or Sanitary
B & W 24”x36” Copy $12.00 ea. 001-000-3415.001

B & W 18”x24” Copy $12.00 ea. 001-000-3415.001

Plotted Map 24”x36” $25.00 001-000-3415.001 Other $4.17/SqFt

Water Service Installation Charges

1 Inch Line 5/8” Meter | $284/00 ea.

- Meter Deposit $75.00

1 Inch Line and Meter $284.00 ea.

- Meter Deposit $90.00

1% Inch Line and Meter | $1,134.00

- Meter Deposit $125.00

2 Inch Line and Meter $1,134.00

- Meter Deposit $150.00 Fees Paid at Building Department
3 Inch Line and Meter S

- Meter Deposit $170.00

4 Inch Line and Meter | “*”

- Meter Deposit $275.00

6 Inch Line and Meter o

- Meter Deposit $540.00

8 Inch Line and Meter o

- Meter Deposit $600.00

Bid Documents | $50.00 ea. | 001-000-3415.001 | Non Refundable

“uxn

Cost based on actual labor and material cost + 15%





